
DALY COLLEGE, INDORE 
STATEMENT OF SCHOOL FEES FOR SESSION 2023-24 

1. SCHOOL FEES FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
GENERAL CATEGORY FOREIGN CATEGORY (except SAARC Countries) 

DAY DAY BOARDER 
STUDENTT 

378900 
378900 

2. THE ABOVE FEES S PAYABLE IN TWO TERMS 
GENERAL CATEGORY 
(I) Term (II) Term 
189450 189450 

373650 373650 

STUDENTBOARDER 

Fees 747300 Fees 559800 1116300 
TOTAL 747300 TOTAL 559800| 1116300 

FOREIGN CATEGORY (except SAARC COuntries) 
TOTAL 

279900 279900 559800 
558150 1116300 

(I) Term (II) Term 
DAY STUDENT 
BOARDER 

TOTAL 
378900 DAY STUDENT 
747300 BOARDER 558150 

3. Other One Time Fees Payable at the time of Admission along with I Term of school fees 
FOREIGN CATEGORY (except SAARC Countries) GENERAL CATEGORY 

DAY 

STUDENT BOARDER 
189450 
82500 
100000 
1000 

DAY 

STUDENT BOARDER 
279900 558150 
82500 82500 
100000 100000 

1000 

Caution Money 
Admission Fees (Except Clas XI) 

373650 Caution Money 
Admission Fees (Except Class XI) 

100000Admission Fees (Class XI) 
1000 Scholarship Fund Fees 

82500 

Admission Fees (Class XI)I 
Scholarship Fund Fees 
4. Registration Fees/Charges 
Registration Form Charges 
Registration & Aptitude Analysis / Entrance Test Fees (in India & 

OverseasS_ 
Prospectus (Optional /also available on DC Website) 
5. Other Charges 

Nil & available on DC Website 
Rs. 15000/-

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 15000/-(ClassV to VI) and Rs. 
|18,000/- (Ciass VI! to IX & XI) 

Immerse & Inspire Charges (to be paid annually) 

6. Other (Optional) Charges 
Computer Science (for Class XI & XII) 
Tennis Academy charges5 

RS. 2600/-per annum 
Rs. 9900/- per month 
Rs. 7900/- per annum (extra Rs. 
2600/-for 22 rifle/pistol)_ 
Nil 
Nil 
Nil 

At Actuals 
At Actuals 
At Actuals 
Nil 
At Actuals 
Nil 
INil 

Shooting charges (for Air rifle/pistol only) 

Visual, still & Performing Arts 
Clubs & Societies 

Community Service ActiVities 
Adventure Activities 
MUN& Conferences 

Educational Tours & Excursions 
Infirmary Services & Physiotherapy 
Special Educational Activities 
Career Counselling 
Clinical COunsellinng 
Student Exchanges, excursions etc are optional and will be charged to parents at actuals. However, annuai 
treks/ adventure/ educational trips (within the country) generally in February/March after examinations are 
compulsory for the boarders and are also charged at actuals. In sports representation outside (within the 
cOuntry), as part of a school team, expenses will be borne by the school. All individual representation wiil be 
charged to parents. Participation as an individual in IPSC events, CBSE cultural & Sporting events, State and 

National events will be charged to parents. 
NOTES: 
1. Parents may collect course books, note books, stationery and other material either from market or through the schooi if letter or authority is provided by parents to this effect. 
2. Payment of fees etc is made through the Bank by Online/NEFT and walk-in at ICici Bank branch at Daly Celiege Campus. 3. I Term Fees is Payable by 31st May. 
4. II Term Fees is Payable by 30th November. 5. Bus charges for the academic session 2023-24 is Rs. 30,250/-. It is payable with Ist Term fee. Taxes, if applicable, will be payable in addition. 
6. Personal account balance to be maintained by students 1, Day Student (Class PKG to III) Rs. 6,000/-, 2. Day Student (Class IV to XII) Rs. 10,000/-, 3, Boarder (All Classes) Rs. 25,000/-, 4, Boarder (foreign Category) Rs. 35,000/ 7. If fees is not received on or before due date5 penalty will be charged as per School rules. Those late in paying the fees tor more than 90 days of the due date, the name of the student will be automatically deleted from the rolls. The TC will be issued only arter clearance of the dues. 
8. Change in fee will be intimated at least a nonth in advance of the new academic year 
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